y Beach Haven School Musical

Looking for something for the kids to do this winter? The Beach Haven PTA is sponsoring a
school musical in partnership with the Surflight Theater.

Please complete and return this form to school by Friday, November 16" if your
child(ren) would like to participate. (Ages and number of participants are needed before the
show can be selected.)

We will also need parent volunteers to help with costumes, sets and props and to cover shifts at
rehearsals (helping with snacks and to contact parents in case of emergency).

Proposed Rehearsal/Performance Schedule:

(Note that not all children will be required to attend all rehearsals — there will be a more detailed
schedule once the show is selected.)

Mon, January 28 — Thurs, January 31: Rehearsal 3-5:30pm at the school

Sat, February 2: Rehearsal 12-4pm at the school

Sun, February 3: Rehearsal 12-5pm at the school

Mon, February 4 — Thurs, February 7: Rehearsal 3-5:30pm

Fri, February 8: Tech/dress rehearsal at Surflight Theatre (time TBD)

Sat, February 9 and Sun, February 10: Two performances at Surflight Theatre (times TBD)

LI Yes, my child(ren) would like to participate in the Beach Haven School Musical

Child Name Grade
Child Name Grade
Child Name Grade

Contact information so the PTA can contact you with more information about the musical:

Parent Name

Email Address Phone Number

| (or another adult in my household) am willing to volunteer to help with the following:

[] Costumes [] Sets/Props [J Rehearsal Coverage



